
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-913 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/27/2024 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2024

Title: APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 105-24  APPROVING AN AGREEMENT WITH JOHNSON-
DAVIS, INC., FOR THE PURPOSE OF REPAIRS AND/OR EMERGENCY SERVICES ON AN “AS-
NEEDED BASIS”, FOR WATER DISTRIBUTION AND WASTEWATER COLLECTION UTILITY
SERVICES, UTILIZING THE CITY OF LAKE WORTH BEACH SOLICITATION NO. IFB #20-106, IN A
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $300,000.

Sponsors: Utilities Department, Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Emergency Utility Repairs LR.pdf, 3. Resolution 105-24.pdf, 4. IFB 20-
106 Emergency Utility Repairs for Water Wastewater and Stormwater 1, 5. Johnson-Davis -
Agreement_Emergency Utility Repairs_Water, 6. Johnson-Davis, Inc - 1st amendment to agreement,
7. Johnson-Davis_Inc_Amendment_2_Water (1), 8. Johnson Davis_Amendment 3_Water, 9. P2024-
032 Emergency Utility Repairs vendor executed.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Delray Beach Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

